01/22
02/22

03/22
04/22
05/22
06/22
07/22

08/22
09/22
10/22
11/22
12/22
13/22
14/22
15/22

16/22

17/22
18/22

b)

ROXBY-CUM-RISBY PARISH COUNCIL

THE NEXT PARISH COUNCIL MEETING WILL BE HELD ON
WEDNESDAY 12 JANUARY 2022 AT 7.15 PM
IN THE METHODIST CHAPEL SCHOOLROOM

AGENDA

Apologies for absence
Declarations of interest

To record declarations of interest by any member of the council in respect of the items
listed below. Members declaring interests should identify the item and type of interest

being declared.

To note dispensations given to any member of the council in respect of the agenda items

listed below.

To receive the minutes of the meeting held on 10 November 2021 for approval

Matters arising not covered by Agenda
Parking on ornamental grass verges and pavements
Dogfouling

Village image:

i) Roxby

ii) Dragonby

iii) Grass cutting contracts for 2022
iv) Spring in Bloom

Landfill Site

Playing Field

Planning applications
Roads

Media: Facebook/Website
Correspondence

Flooding in Roxby — update

Reports:
i) Clerk
ii) Parish Councillor
iii) Ward Councillors

To receive and approve Finance Reports:

i) To receive updates regarding finance and agree payments
i) Budget setting for 2022 and Precept

Items for inclusion on next meeting’s agenda

Date of next meeting 9 March 2022

Mrs Jo Curtis

Clerk, Roxby-cum-Risby Parish Council

05 January 2022



