ROXBY-CUM-RISBY PARISH COUNCIL THE NEXT PARISH COUNCIL MEETING WILL BE HELD ON WEDNESDAY 12 JANUARY 2022 AT 7.15 PM IN THE METHODIST CHAPEL SCHOOLROOM

AGENDA

01/22		Apologies for absence
02/22	a)	Declarations of interest To record declarations of interest by any member of the council in respect of the items listed below. Members declaring interests should identify the item and type of interest being declared.
	b)	To note dispensations given to any member of the council in respect of the agenda items listed below.
03/22		To receive the minutes of the meeting held on 10 November 2021 for approval
04/22		Matters arising not covered by Agenda
05/22		Parking on ornamental grass verges and pavements
06/22		Dogfouling
07/22		Village image: i) Roxby ii) Dragonby iii) Grass cutting contracts for 2022 iv) Spring in Bloom
08/22		Landfill Site
09/22		Playing Field
10/22		Planning applications
11/22		Roads
12/22		Media: Facebook/Website
13/22		Correspondence
14/22		Flooding in Roxby – update
15/22		Reports: i) Clerk ii) Parish Councillor iii) Ward Councillors
16/22		To receive and approve Finance Reports: i) To receive updates regarding finance and agree payments ii) Budget setting for 2022 and Precept
17/22		Items for inclusion on next meeting's agenda
18/22		Date of next meeting 9 March 2022